EFG INTERNATIONAL AG

EFG INTERNATIONAL AG
WKN: 2226822

ISIN: CH0022268228

Overview

2024/04/30 17:31:59

Price
10.68 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.93% (-0.10)

CH0022268228
EFGN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Financial
Stock
3,301 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

10.66 CHF (2,823)
10.68 CHF (26,676)

10.76 CHF
10.82 CHF
10.68 CHF
10.78 CHF
10.719906 CHF
217,775
2,334,527.46
556

1,858
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/19 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=58963838
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0022268228&ID_NOTATION=13026820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0022268228&ID_NOTATION=13026820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f7e14a2c2464745af8c0ebf072ef43734bf1be1880664d94356004bc826009d&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ed3bdb194d7cfbe13&time=1714601379&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eec9747838fba3514f5281149c03c11066ca301f6fa215e154ec8888bfe6104d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=68551480d9a69d404&time=1714601379&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd746f829d03ea6f2d37b6598e3f092755701395db95c3757fd6426097c9a5ac&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=525dc0a9c0967d780&time=1714601379&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=756c6cbfff67e3f8e787aa7bcbe4773ea6e734a376fe52029728728a802c8741&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ae48e5ac624fcf84d&time=1714601379&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13b46ff878352e1618332d450b8c2064196c3aa7cf8a32d5ea83e779f3638c6e&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b28d03bee00aad1f7&time=1714601379&tool=RSC

EFG INTERNATIONAL AG

Details

2024/04/30 17:31:59

Price
10.68 CHF

Difference © -093%(-0.10)

General attributes

ISIN CH0022268228
Symbol EFGN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,301 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.66 CHF (2,823)
Ask (Ask size) 10.68 CHF (26,676)
Open 10.76 CHF
High 10.82 CHF
Low 10.68 CHF
Close (prev. day) 10.78 CHF
VWAP 10.719906 CHF
Volume (pcs) 217,775
Trading volume 2,334,527.46
Number of trades 556
Last size 1,858
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -0.74% +24.62% +33.83%
Perf (abs.) -0.08 +2.11 +2.70
Beta 0.42 0.61 0.90
Volatility 2574 2422 25.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

12.78 CHF (2024/03/01
10.36 CHF (2024/01/23
12.78 CHF (2024/03/01

(

8.

Trading volume
(mio.)

10.68 CHF 2.33

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/04/ 17:31
30
London Stock 2024/03/ 15:33 12.10 CHF 0.02
Exchange 14
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 17:14 6.00 EUR 0.00
28
FINRA other OTC 2024/04/ 16:50 11.65USD 0.23
Issues 09
Berlin 2019/06/ 18:47 6.10 EUR 0.00

10.68 CHF (195,158
11.25 CHF (265,710
11.23 CHF (219,190
10.41 CHF (227,516

—_— = — O =

17 CHF (2023/05/11

Number of
trades

556

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13026820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203854
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203854
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13044074
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13460314
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13460314
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13023914

EFG INTERNATIONAL AG

28

3/4

ERSTE

Group



EFG INTERNATIONAL AG

Company profile

Company Logo

EFG @ International

Contact Details

EFG INTERNATIONAL AG

Bleicherweg 8 - 8022 Zirich
Telefon: +41-44-226-18-50
Fax: +41-44-226-18-55

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Giorgio Pradelli

Andre Portelli

Dimitris Politis

Enrico Piotto

Martin Freiermuth

Vassiliki
Dimitrakopoulou

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Carlo Lombardini

John Latsis

PericlésSPaul
Petalas

Boris F. J.
Collardi

Emmanuel
Bussetil

Maria Leistner
Philip Lofts
Prasanna
Gopalakrishnan
Roberto Isolani
Stuart Robertson

Yok Tak Yip

Alexander
Classen

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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